THE TOTAL SERVICE PROST DEED, 1110 U	COPYRIGH	T 1992 STEVENS-NESS LAW P	JBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NL 67828 09-09-93P03:29 RC	VD TRUST DEED		Page 23137 %
THIS TRUST DEED, made this2 Ray D. Costic and MaryLouise Cost	nd day of Sept	arganisa in the figure	
Aspen title & Escrow, Inc.	ke, nesoand and wile		as Grantor,
Dennis M. Achten			, as Trustee, and
	WITNESSETH.		, as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, se. Klamath County, Oregor	Is and conveys to trustee	n trust, with power	of sale, the property in
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXH A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY SET	BIT "A" ATTACHED HER FORTH HEREIN.	RETO AND BY THIS	REFERENCE MADE
n de la Companya de La companya de la Co			
ogether with all and singular the tenements, hereditam r hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and prol he property.	ents and appurtenances and all its thereof and all fixtures now	other rights thereunto be	longing or in anywise now
FOR THE DUPPOSE OF SECURING PROPERTY			
ote of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or	Dollars, with inte	est thereon according to	the terms of a promissory
The date of motority of the date	······································		
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this comes due and payable. In the event the within des id, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor wit the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by the come immediately due and payable.		area of mill tringlest fit	with is sold. Afreed to be
To protect the security of this trust dond send	wasses and the contract of the		
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the proper overnent thereon; not to commit or permit any waste	or the property.	; not to remove or den	olish any building or im-
To complete or restore promptly and in good a maged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all to 3. To comply with all laws ordinance restricted.			
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation requests, to join in executing such tinancing stateme pay for tiling same in the proper public office or of the proper public office or other same in the proper public office or other cases as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary	ices, as well as the cost of all	mmercial Code as the be lien searches made by i	neficiary may require and
4. To provide and continuously maintain insura	nce on the buildings now or	hereafter erected on the	property against loss or
IBIV AS SOON AS insured: if the drantor shall fail to		ondies of mountainee stat	De delivered to the bene-
least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any polic	of insurance now or herealter	placed on the buildings	the beneficiary may pro-
y indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as ber any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such a der or invalidate any act done pursues the	neticiary may determine, or at opplication or release shall not cu	ance policy may be apportion of beneficiary the ere or waive any default	olied by beneficiary upon entire amount so collected, or notice of default here-
5. 10 keep the property free from construction sessed upon or against the property halos and	iens and to pay all taxes, asse.	sments and other charge	es that may be levied or
ns or other charges payable by senntor either by dise.	d moumant L	or any taxes, assessm	ents, insurance premiums.
ured hereby, together with the obligations described		, with interest at the r	ate set forth in the note
th interest as aforesaid the property becambelors do	rights throng from breach of a	ny or the covenants here	of and for such payments.
the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the	ed, and all such payments shall eneficiary, render all sums secu	be immediately due an	d payable without notice,
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this term	the design of the same of the same		
7. To appear in and defend any action or records	ind managed and trustees and all	orney's rees actually inc	urred.
pay all costs and expenses including avidence of title	and the heart's appear, if	iciuaing any suit for the	toreclosure of this deed.
trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as	by the trial court and in the en	vent of an appeal from a	mount of attorney's fees ny judgment or decree of
It is mutually agreed that:			
8. In the event that any portion or all of the pro ary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require the	perty shall be taken under the	right of eminent domai	n or condemnation, bene-
TE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder	mount ha althou are not		
d to insure title to real property of this state. Its subsidiari	business under the laws of Oregores, affiliates, agents or branches, t	or the United States, a titl	e insurance company autho-
nt licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.		are similed states of drip di	jency mereor, or an escrow
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREG	ON,
		County of	ss.
		I certify th	at the within instru-
		ment was received	for record on the
Granter	SPACE RESERVED	day of	19
Studio Company	FOR	in book/reel/volum	M., and recorded
	RECORDER'S USE	page	or as fee/file/instru-
Beneficiary		= ment/microfilm/re	ception No
	the service of the first array.		of said County.
Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		County affixed.	is nanu and seal of
Aspen Title & Escrow 525 Main Street Coll. Dept.			
Klamath Falls, OR		NAME	TITLE
		Ву	



which are in access of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by frantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the trial and appellate cours, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and secures such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request, the process of the process of the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation of this deed and shall be not to the process of the process of the process of the process of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the process. The similar process is a process of the process of the making of any map or plat of the process of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the process of the

reconveyance will be made

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNES	SS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.
	the late
not applicable; if warran	elete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is try (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the
beneficiary MUST comply	y with the Act and Regulation by making required / Plary Louzse Goseffe ose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. et is not required, disregard this notice.
	STATE OF THE COME, County of WINGE STATE OF THE INTERIOR SELECTION STATE OF THE INTERIOR WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON A DULO SELECTION 19.73.
	by // 1/4 R 1/4 R 1/1 D 0 // 1/2 D 0 //
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
	by
	as

	MARIA R. THOMPSON
	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA
	My Comm. Exp. April 29, 1994 My commission expires April 29, 1994
	My Continues of Expression
and the second second	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)
TO:	Trustee and the second of the
The undersigned deed have been fully	ed is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust paid and satisfied, You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith st deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
held by you under the	e same. Mail reconveyance and documents to
DATED:	
Do not lose or destroy t	his Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. to the trustee for cancellation before

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A"

A portion of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of the W 1/2 W 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 36' 21" East 980.09 feet to the Northeast corner of the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 00 degrees 18' 77" West 886.21 feet to a point; thence North 89 degrees 44' 04" West 983.91 feet to a point on the East line of the W 1/2 W 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of said Section 33; thence North 00 degrees 33' 03" East 888.42 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 8 & 22 MAP 4008-3300 TL 400 CODE 22 & 8 MAP 4008-3300 TL 400

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed	for record at req	uest of	Aspen Tit	le co	the9±h	day
of	Sept.	A.D., 19 <u>93</u>	at3:29	o'clock PM., and	duly recorded in Vol	M93
	100	of	Mortgages	on Page2		
	- 10.			Evelyn_Biehn		
FEE	\$20.00			By <u>Sout</u>	e Muller de	<u> 12</u>